
460014526 20-01-2023 Ja 

 
 

 

Huurspecificatie  

 

Spadelaan 152 per 20-01-2023. 

 

Kale huur   €  624,77 

Schoonmaken alg ruimten 

Tuinonderhoud 

Elektra alg ruimten 

Complexbeheerder 

Ramen wassen 

 19,91 

0,71 

16,50 

3,46 

5,86 

Glasverzekering 

Rioolreinigingscontract 

Servicefonds 

 0,50 

0,68 

5,49 

Totaal woonservicekosten    53,11 

 

Subsidiabele huur 

  

 652,23 

 

Totaal Bruto Huur 

  

€  677,88 

 


